Containers

Containers 1,381,307   1,381,307

Roll Off 887,231   887,231

Garbage Carts 1,379,130   1,379,130

Recycling Bins - Jefferson UTC 91,918   91,918

Recycling Carts - Clallam UTC, Sequim, PA449,662   449,662

City Contract Specific 29,012   29,012

-   -   -   Total Containers 4,218,260   -   4,218,260

Service Equipment 151,583   151,583

Shop Equipment 2,897,220   2,897,220

30,666   62,619   256,909   MRF Equipment 358,413   358,413

Office Equipment 90,203   90,203

Leasehold Improvement 393,255   393,255

Office Building 731,911   731,911

Land 184,230   184,230

30,666   62,619   256,909   Total 21,055,896   -   21,055,896

-   -

Combined Summary - This Section to Proforma

=

MRF Capital Repairs Adds

Beginning Ending Average

Test Year Accum Depr Accum Depr Investment

Depr 8/1/2022 7/31/2023 7/31/2023

579,213   3,848,767   4,439,134   3,064,279

89,314   340,378   429,692   220,931

129,477   419,515   548,992   847,059

66,011   580,622   646,633   521,268

-   97,977   97,977   -

99,487   232,137   331,624   663,247

20,238   18,544   38,781   181,205

983,741   5,537,939   6,532,833   5,497,990

54,170   923,447   979,765   401,543

34,736   640,011   674,747   212,484

126,478   895,255   1,022,099   357,031

12,151   47,636   59,786   32,131

64,237   241,447   305,684   143,977

2,940   8,711   11,651   17,361

294,712   2,756,506   3,053,732   1,164,527

17,620   98,899   116,519   35,063

275,082   1,097,053   1,372,287   1,524,933

36,928   56,747   93,675   264,737

5,000   70,360   79,296   10,906

36,558   184,936   221,494   171,761

36,596   57,943   94,538   637,372

-   -   -   184,230

1,686,236   9,860,383   11,564,376   9,491,519

-   -   -   -

Combined Summary - This Section to Proforma

Pre 1/1/2021 Add? No LIVE PIVOT

Row Labels Sum of Cost Sum of Test Year Dep Sum of BOY Accum

Containers 254,696.62$   17,686.33$   49,951.22$

Garbage Carts 187,121.11$   26,731.59$   16,184.17$

Garbage Truck 1,278,245.28$   48,924.83$   835,737.67$